
March 28, 2014

COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS FOR APRIL, 2014

COMMITTEE LOCATION DATE TIME

Building and Grounds Safety Complex Tues., April 1, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Planning & Zoning Safety Complex Wed., April 2, 2014 6:00 p.m.

Regional Planning Safety Complex Wed., April 2, 2014 7:30 p.m

Law Enforcement/EMA Safety Complex Thurs., April 3, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Airport/Farm Safety Complex Mon., April 7, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Road and Bridge Safety Complex Mon., April 7, 2014 7:30 p.m.

Finance Safety Complex Tues., April 8, 2014 5:30 p.m.

Animal Control Safety Complex Wed., April 9, 2014 6:30 p.m.

Insurance Safety Complex Wed., April 9, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Workshop Courthouse Thurs., April 10, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Safety Courthouse Mon., April 14, 2014 10:00 a.m.

Executive/Econ Develop. Safety Complex Mon., April 14, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Regular Board Courthouse Tues., April 15, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Waste Management Safety Complex Wed., April 16, 2014 7:00 p.m.

Sally J. Litterly

Clerk of the County Board


